2 |7 =
g HE =& g
%NSWQ 2?_:?4
2 |z
=
=
@0 o
Eha ik
R
<
§ =
oI =
& 3
ba]
> |2 Eﬁl
ER U F I =3
@ 5 ‘EJE? =q1“
o« |&
z & wmlE 7
B xn|E X
— E )
[
B3
e U—m
<Dm fant
S w
N w
- &=
N
N g &
F >
=)
& v
EM!
=
& /e
-] N
EX| 8w
| o™ Fem|5 5o S
SxixIiN|Zx| € &
z ¥F|E =S |3 -y
S|z BR|L = z
; ® gx| ER
= s %
T ¥
8
v |BE| § &
smi2 T I8
ExF2| B
= 2ol 5
= |a -
] ER- g8 =
¥ o
= 8y
=




1 2 3 4
60 AMG19162§II Magnet ring 1 DI7.5X P9, 5X12. Tum
59 Screw 2 B 14EST3. 0%10 /RoHS
58 AMG198 _l:é’i,ﬁ% ({%) Line pressing 1 PA66+30%GF/RoHS
57 AMG191 )5 5 postoperculum 1 PC+ABS/RoHS
56 T L 2 1B 7 Screw 3 BRBERE MAX12/RoHS
55 AMG191 )5 2 PN AT inner cap 1 ABS/RoHS
54 AMG191 [ 7= Pl Earthquake circle 1 TERASE
53 AMGIOT JEE /iR pedestal i 55 % /RoHS
52 ANGI9T HE K PCB 1 220-240V_50/60Hz_ITEMC
51 T AE IR Sk B SOUZE]] screw 2 B [14%ST3. 0%10 /RoHS
50 AMG191 4% 58 o 3% spring 3 A ©9.5X P7.2X ®0.5X 11lmm
49 B DI Nt | screw 2 ¥ 14EST3. 0%10, KRB
48 AMG191TF R 4% 5 1 on/off key 2 ABS/RoHS
47 AMG191JF 445 2 Rev key i ABS/RoHS
46 AMGl91F9€E7fR control panelf 1 ABS/RoHS
45 E=2iliB m Screw 4 ¥ IEEST3. 0%10 /RoHS
44 AMG]9H¥9§§{ control panel bracket 1 ABS/RoHS
43 AVGL98 BT (KLNWUUU) Switch 1 SEAGR] 15A/250V T85 iy 22N JufL
42 AVG 189/ MIRIFF % R A1) Switch 1 M3 15A/250V T85— #" 17 2 3
41 AMG191 ﬁ%i;&l control panel bracket 1 ABS/RoHS
40 AMG191JE 55 Bottom 1 ABS/RoHS
39 e 1 DY) screw 6 BRA% 15 M4 X 8/RoHS
38 AMG303 fH I8 | Sucker pads 4 TeEJB/RoHS
37 AMG19172: 58 HE YR 28 Plugkcord 1 VDE#:FUAGHO5VVH2-F 3X0. 75mm2 #h g5 1. 2m
36 AMG191HL% Body 1 454 4 /RoHS
35 SRR L AT screw 4 AN M4 X 16/RoHS
34 AMG191Bh = 3 48 Shockproof stents| 4 PA66+30GF/RoHS
3 AMG 191 [ 5 3 Earthquake circle 4 T I8/ /RoHS
32 AMG191 4 A dish 1 AS/ € % 2% /RoHS
31 AMG191 AL Motor 1 220-240V_50/60Hz 600W
30 S washer 1 PP 157 /RoHS @ 15X @4, 2X0. Smm
29 - R Sk L 22 43T screw 4 AR M4 X 20/RoHS
28 G191 PIHEfEER:L| joint head (within) 1 By KB4/ W2 /RoHS
27 T g] washer ! TN ©12X D4, 2X0. Sun
26 S AT LT screw i A M4 X 12/RoHS
25 AMG191 By 5 Front cover 1 ABS/RoHS
24 1 R Sk L 22 43T Screw 4 AERAN M3 X 10/RoHS
23 AMG189H 851 % | Lock spring 1 65Mn
22 AMGIB9EN Tk Steel ball i T ER AN
21 AMGIOTEU B | Lock steel plate 1 AN /RoHS
20 TFRDCEIZEET | Scrow 1 NERAN M4 X 14/RoHS
19 AMG191 Bi'% Locker 1 PC+ABS/RoHS
18 AMG180 KZEHE Food pusher 1 PP/RoHS
17 AMG191 S} Hopper 1 55 & /RoHS/FE+ = e Ak
16 AMG191 B5Fil | Head ! A e /ARG FE LA R/ £ 5 2 /RoHS
15 AMG191:E 7 E [ Nylon sleeve 1 PA66/ €1 vin 2% /RoHS
14 T2 85T | screw i A ﬁ’fﬁ M4 X 20/RoHS
13 AMG191 AMEAEZERK | joint head (outer) 1 NN/ B h 2% /RoHS
12 AMG189 URA[ Snake ! *”/\ﬁﬂl?ﬂﬂll/ﬁ Q)KZ/ROHS/)&%&IE
11 AG189 B ¥+ )] |Cutting blade 1
10 AMG36 @7 JJH | Cutting plate@7) 1 HPE D 65. S*Jr};:/l. amm*ﬁ?k{ 14 W 5 B2 /RoHS
9 AMG191 BZRJ Fixing ring 1 W4/ FIBLHR TG RE e b 38/ £ i ] /RollS
8 AMG36 )EJ_LIF/J ﬁ;ﬁ*& Cutting plate(sector) 1 9"1/} D65, S*Jr E’l ’Jl“[ll’l‘/}*‘{b/&wﬂll_'l_‘ﬁﬁ: < /RoHS
7 AMG36 @4 JJHK | cutting plate@4) 1 HME D65, 8%)5FEA. Smmky K15 4 LA B8 /RollS
6 AMG198 HH#FEE | Kibbe set 1 ABS/RoHS
5 AMG198 E%‘*ﬂ Kibbe plate 1 ABS/RoHS
4 AMG180 Fy Wi i Sausage attachment set 1 PP/RoHS
3 AMG180 ZINigWE | sausase attachment. (arge) 1 PP/RoHS
2 AMG180 HfipHg | sansage attachment (edium 1 PP/RoHS
1 AMG180 KM | sausaee attachuent Fine) 1 PP RoHS%
£ = = K i
ﬁg_ ,.a%qv nquO %,ﬁ: % ﬂ%" Part name Quantity Specification Rfm{aj?k
> U4 =
PR RO S ARG
Zhongshan Aouball Electric Appliances Co.,Ltd
= ) )
FE|R&| A K |Ed#s| 54 |£AH PRAH/AE | AMGION LA
Marker | No. Zoning | Reversion |Signature | Date ProductNameModel] ~ AMG191 Meat grinder
£ FRE LT IRAL BB EE | 4A | ESLK Bt
Signatue Dato Signatre Date Stage marker weight(kg) [ Scale Drawing name Exploded View
X FRL g Eé&; i P
Prepared By Standard By T
Ch'i(za \ % ’% 5 S AO Drawing NO.
0 rove!
T T ag P | FERE [ o g | B
Crafts Frame UNITS 10F 2 DOC.NO:
1 2 3 4




